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 @TownofWhitby 
whitby.ca/waste

Normal 
Collection Day

Area
 #

Revised Collection Day
Green Bin Recycling Garbage

Mon. Jan. 1 
(New Year’s Day) 1 Tues. Jan. 2 Tues. Jan. 2 No Collection

Mon. Jan. 1 
(New Year’s Day) 2 Tues. Jan. 2 Tues. Jan. 2 Tues. Jan. 2

Tues. Jan. 2 3 Wed. Jan. 3 Wed. Jan. 3 No Collection

Tues. Jan. 2 4 Wed. Jan. 3 Wed. Jan. 3 Wed. Jan. 3

Wed. Jan. 3 5 Thurs. Jan. 4 Thurs. Jan. 4 No Collection

Wed. Jan. 3 6 Thurs. Jan. 4 Thurs. Jan. 4 Thurs. Jan. 4

Thurs. Jan. 4 7 Fri. Jan. 5 Fri. Jan. 5 No Collection

Thurs. Jan. 4 8 Fri. Jan. 5 Fri. Jan. 5 Fri. Jan. 5

Fri. Jan. 5 9 Sat. Jan. 6 Sat. Jan. 6 No Collection

Fri. Jan. 5 10 Sat. Jan. 6 Sat. Jan. 6 Sat. Jan. 6

Holiday Waste Collection Schedule
From January 1 - 5, 2018, waste collection will be bumped one 
day forward. Please ensure your waste is set out by 7:00 a.m.

Questions? Contact the 
Whitby Operations Centre at 
905.668.3437, Monday through 
Friday from 7:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
or pw.operations@whitby.ca

Christmas Trees 
will be collected 
on regular 
garbage days 
between 
January 15 - 26.

 @TownofWhitby 
whitby.ca/waste

Normal 
Collection Day

Area
 #

Revised Collection Day
Green Bin Recycling Garbage

Mon. Dec. 25 
(Christmas) 1 Tues. Dec. 26 Tues. Dec. 26 Tues. Dec. 26

Mon. Dec. 25 
(Christmas) 2 Tues. Dec. 26 Tues. Dec. 26 No Collection

Tues. Dec. 26 3 Wed. Dec. 27 Wed. Dec. 27 Wed. Dec. 27

Tues. Dec. 26 4 Wed. Dec. 27 Wed. Dec. 27 No Collection

Wed. Dec. 27 5 Thurs. Dec. 28 Thurs. Dec. 28 Thurs. Dec. 28

Wed. Dec. 27 6 Thurs. Dec. 28 Thurs. Dec. 28 No Collection

Thurs. Dec. 28 7 Fri. Dec. 29 Fri. Dec. 29 Fri. Dec. 29

Thurs. Dec. 28 8 Fri. Dec. 29 Fri. Dec. 29 No Collection

Fri. Dec. 29 9 Sat. Dec. 30 Sat. Dec. 30 Sat. Dec. 30

Fri. Dec. 29 10 Sat. Dec. 30 Sat. Dec. 30 No Collection

Holiday Waste Collection Schedule
From December 25 - 29, waste collection will be bumped one 
day forward. Please ensure your waste is set out by 7:00 a.m.

Questions? Contact the 
Whitby Operations Centre at 
905.668.3437, Monday through 
Friday from 7:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
or pw.operations@whitby.ca

Christmas Trees 
will be collected 
on regular 
garbage days 
between 
January 15 - 26.


